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COMUNE                        AN   1 CRISCUOLO                 ORSOLA            18/02/1978 AV 122 2019 0                   NA 50 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  2 FRANZESE                  FRANCESCA         18/06/1984 SA 95 2014 0         NAEE177001 NA 137 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  3 GIAMPIETRO                GIOVANNA          04/09/1972 NA 90 2000 0         NAEE15300C NA 160 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 RAIA                      RAFFAELLA         20/06/1970 NA 86 2000 0                   NA 182 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  5 MAUTONE                   FAUSTA            11/10/1981 AV 74 2014 0         NAPM040002 NA 279 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 GIANNINO                  GELSOMINA         12/04/1964 NA 71 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAIC8DT00V NA 297 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 DE FILIPPIS               RITA              07/06/1975 NA 71 2007 0                   NA 300 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  8 DE STEFANO                ANTONIETTA        08/12/1975 CE 68 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 340 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 MAUTONE                   FRANCESCA         12/03/1961 NA 66 2000 0                   NA 353 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 FERRANTE                  CANDIDA           07/02/1975 NA 65 2019 0 J 0                 NA 382 3 V X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   11 SERPICO                   GIOVANNA          06/02/1974 NA 63 2004 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 399 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  12 DELLA VOLPE               ANTONIETTA        11/07/1981 CE 63 2014 0         NAIC8FS008 NA 828 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 63 2019 0 J 0       NAIC8FG00B NA 410 3 G  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  14 AMATO                     MARTA             23/06/1971 NA 59 2014 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 464 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  15 TUFANO                    FILOMENA          12/05/1971 NA 57 2014 0 J 0       NAEE15300C NA 491 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  16 DE SARNO                  ANNA              10/12/1976 AV 57 2014 0 J 2       NAIC8AQ00P NA 493 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 BARBIERI                  ANNA              07/04/1969 NA 51 2007 0         NAEE147005 NA 589 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  18 NUNZIATA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1983 SA 51 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8GK00V NA 594 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 FRANZESE                  LOREDANA          03/03/1976 NA 50 2019 0 J 1       NAIC8FH007 NA 618 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  20 DANIELE                   ROSA              30/09/1981 AV 49 2014 0         NAIC8C100L NA 627 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  21 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1978 NA 48 2019 0 J 0       RMIC8C200B NA 645 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   22 PALMESE                   ROSA ANNA         24/08/1971 NA 46 2002 0         NAIS001001 NA 671 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  23 ESPOSITO                  SERAFINA          06/12/1979 NA 45 2014 0 J 2       NAIC868007 NA 691 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 TAFURO                    SANTINA           15/07/1968 NA 45 2019 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 698 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  25 GUERRIERO                 MICHELA           16/03/1980 AV 41 2014 0         NAIC898003 NA 764 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  26 SCALA                     CARMELA           17/08/1981 NA 41 2014 0         NAEE00300E NA 770 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  27 MARTINISI                 MICHELE           08/07/1978 NA 41 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 771 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  28 CHIOCCOLA                 MARIANNA          31/08/1982 NA 39 2014 0 J 1       NAIC8EZ00C NA 803 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  29 FERRARA                   TOMMASINA         12/11/1977 NA 39 2014 0         NAIS113004 NA 804 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 ARDOLINO                  ANTONIETTA        26/01/1959 NA 37 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L              NA 835 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 DE LUCA                   ANTONIETTA        26/10/1966 NA 36 2000 0                   NA 853 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 AVANZO                    CARMELA           29/10/1961 NA 36 2002 0                   NA 854 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   33 DE ROSA                   ANTONIETTA        01/07/1965 NA 36 2007 0                   NA 858 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  34 CARBONE                   ANTONIETTA        17/02/1970 NA 34 2014 0         NAIC8AP00V NA 899 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  35 CAPILONGO                 ADELE             16/03/1965 NA 34 2019 0         NAIC8BC00N NA 902 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  36 VERAZZO                   SILVANA           28/06/1976 CE 32 2019 0         NAIC8AH006 NA 934 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   37 MERCOGLIANO               CARMELA           08/11/1975 NA 30 2002 0                   NA 961 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 FUCCIO                    FRANCESCA         21/09/1979 CE 28 2014 0         NAPS040001 NA 1395 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   39 CASORIA                   ANNA              14/06/1962 NA 28 2019 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 1016 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  40 MERCOGLIANO               LAURA             17/05/1979 NA 27 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 1046 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 TIRINO                    GIOVANNA          04/03/1984 NA 27 2019 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 106 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  42 VERDICCHIO                MARA              31/08/1965 CE 26 2014 0         NATD350002 NA 1070 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  43 DI MAURO                  FELICIA           14/05/1983 NA 26 2014 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 1071 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  44 CORVINO                   MARIACARMEN       06/08/1980 BN 26 2019 0 J 0       NAEE15200L NA 1084 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   45 CASABURO                  MARIA ROSARIA     24/05/1960 NA 26 2019 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 1087 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   46 BAGNARA                   ANNARITA          27/05/1973 AV 26 2019 0                   NA 1093 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  47 ALIPERTA                  MICHELA           28/04/1970 NA 23 2014 0         NAIC8GK00V NA 1177 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  48 AMPOLLA                   ITALIA            16/03/1981 NA 23 2019 0         NAIS03900B NA 339 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  49 BORZACCHIELLO             ANGELA            11/07/1980 CE 22 2014 0         NAIC8FS008 NA 1504 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   50 DE SIMONE                 ANGELA            14/01/1965 NA 21 2000 0                   NA 1240 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  51 DELLE CAVE                GIUSEPPINA        08/07/1980 NA 20 2019 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 1554 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   52 COVONE                    SANDRA PASQUALINA 18/05/1964 NA 19 2019 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 1369 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   53 NAPOLITANO                STEFANINA         12/12/1962 AV 18 2000 0                   NA 1383 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  54 DE BLASIO                 MARIA GRAZIA      29/08/1975 NA 18 2014 0         NAEE147005 NA 0 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  55 SERINO                    STEFANIA          02/09/1979 AV 18 2019 0         NAEE03000V NA 176 3 1  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN T  56 NAPPI                     ROSA ANNA         09/04/1980 NA 17 2014 0         NAIC8AP00V NA 1445 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   57 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           16/09/1964 NA 17 2019 0                   NA 1477 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  58 IOVINO                    GAETANINA         03/10/1968 NA 16 2014 0         NAEE32300A NA 1489 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  59 CAVEZZA                   VITTORIA          08/03/1968 EE 16 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 1492 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   60 FRANZESE                  MARIA             14/10/1961 NA 15 2002 0                   NA 1518 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  61 GALLUCCI                  LIDIA             18/04/1978 AV 15 2014 0         NAIC8AQ00P NA 1526 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  62 MINICHINO                 RAFFELINA         11/05/1980 NA 15 2014 0         NAEE11400T NA 1534 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   63 GALLUCCIO                 ANTONIETTA        08/11/1966 NA 15 2019 0         BOIC87700Q NA 1541 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   64 SCARAMUZZINO              MARIAROSARIA      02/06/1976 RC 14 2015 0                   NA 1603 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   65 ROSSI                     ANNA              08/07/1973 NA 13 2019 0         NAEE14400N NA 223 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   66 SICILIANO                 ANGELINA          11/03/1962 NA 13 2019 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 1647 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   67 PASCARELLA                ANNA              26/04/1966 NA 12 2019 0         NAIC8FQ007 NA 1668 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  68 BOCCHINO                  FILOMENA          08/12/1981 NA 11 2014 0 J 2       NAEE21400P NA 1692 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  69 CALABRIA                  ANTONELLA         14/06/1976 NA 11 2014 0         NAIC8DT00V NA 1705 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  70 PERNA                     ANTONIETTA        15/12/1975 NA 11 2014 0                   NA 1706 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  71 PEREZ                     SAVERIA           04/05/1974 NA 11 2014 0         NAIC8FX00B NA 1725 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  72 SORICE                    ANNA              01/11/1980 AV 11 2014 0         NAEE139006 NA 1758 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  73 AFFINITA                  CARMELINA         16/07/1967 CE 11 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 1792 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  74 D'AVANZO                  ADONIETA          23/12/1959 EE 11 2014 0         NAIC8FX00B NA 1808 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  75 MONTEFORTE                MARIA ROSARIA     16/12/1981 AV 0 2014 0 J 2                 NA 1845 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   76 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA 107 2012 0 J 0       NAEE147005 NA 1851 4 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 FERRANTE                  CANDIDA           07/02/1975 NA 65 2019 0 J 0                 NA 14 3 V X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   2 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 63 2019 0 J 0       NAIC8FG00B NA 16 3 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  3 TUFANO                    FILOMENA          12/05/1971 NA 57 2014 0 J 0       NAEE15300C NA 23 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  4 NUNZIATA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1983 SA 51 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8GK00V NA 32 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  5 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1978 NA 48 2019 0 J 0       RMIC8C200B NA 41 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  6 CORVINO                   MARIACARMEN       06/08/1980 BN 26 2019 0 J 0       NAEE15200L NA 73 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   7 FRANZESE                  LOREDANA          03/03/1976 NA 50 2019 0 J 1       NAIC8FH007 NA 120 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  8 CHIOCCOLA                 MARIANNA          31/08/1982 NA 39 2014 0 J 1       NAIC8EZ00C NA 132 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  9 DE SARNO                  ANNA              10/12/1976 AV 57 2014 0 J 2       NAIC8AQ00P NA 184 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  10 ESPOSITO                  SERAFINA          06/12/1979 NA 45 2014 0 J 2       NAIC868007 NA 199 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  11 BOCCHINO                  FILOMENA          08/12/1981 NA 11 2014 0 J 2       NAEE21400P NA 244 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  12 MONTEFORTE                MARIA ROSARIA     16/12/1981 AV 0 2014 0 J 2                 NA 246 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   13 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA 107 2012 0 J 0       NAEE147005 NA 249 4 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 FERRANTE                  CANDIDA           07/02/1975 NA 65 2019 0 J 0                 NA 14 3 V X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   2 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 63 2019 0 J 0       NAIC8FG00B NA 16 3 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  3 TUFANO                    FILOMENA          12/05/1971 NA 57 2014 0 J 0       NAEE15300C NA 23 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  4 NUNZIATA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1983 SA 51 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8GK00V NA 32 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  5 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1978 NA 48 2019 0 J 0       RMIC8C200B NA 41 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  6 CORVINO                   MARIACARMEN       06/08/1980 BN 26 2019 0 J 0       NAEE15200L NA 73 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   7 FRANZESE                  LOREDANA          03/03/1976 NA 50 2019 0 J 1       NAIC8FH007 NA 120 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  8 CHIOCCOLA                 MARIANNA          31/08/1982 NA 39 2014 0 J 1       NAIC8EZ00C NA 132 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  9 DE SARNO                  ANNA              10/12/1976 AV 57 2014 0 J 2       NAIC8AQ00P NA 184 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  10 ESPOSITO                  SERAFINA          06/12/1979 NA 45 2014 0 J 2       NAIC868007 NA 199 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  11 BOCCHINO                  FILOMENA          08/12/1981 NA 11 2014 0 J 2       NAEE21400P NA 244 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  12 MONTEFORTE                MARIA ROSARIA     16/12/1981 AV 0 2014 0 J 2                 NA 246 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   13 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA 107 2012 0 J 0       NAEE147005 NA 249 4 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 FERRANTE                  CANDIDA           07/02/1975 NA 65 2019 0 J 0                 NA 14 3 V X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   2 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 63 2019 0 J 0       NAIC8FG00B NA 16 3 G  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  3 TUFANO                    FILOMENA          12/05/1971 NA 57 2014 0 J 0       NAEE15300C NA 23 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  4 NUNZIATA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1983 SA 51 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8GK00V NA 32 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  5 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1978 NA 48 2019 0 J 0       RMIC8C200B NA 41 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  6 CORVINO                   MARIACARMEN       06/08/1980 BN 26 2019 0 J 0       NAEE15200L NA 73 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   7 FRANZESE                  LOREDANA          03/03/1976 NA 50 2019 0 J 1       NAIC8FH007 NA 120 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  8 CHIOCCOLA                 MARIANNA          31/08/1982 NA 39 2014 0 J 1       NAIC8EZ00C NA 132 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  9 DE SARNO                  ANNA              10/12/1976 AV 57 2014 0 J 2       NAIC8AQ00P NA 184 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  10 ESPOSITO                  SERAFINA          06/12/1979 NA 45 2014 0 J 2       NAIC868007 NA 199 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  11 BOCCHINO                  FILOMENA          08/12/1981 NA 11 2014 0 J 2       NAEE21400P NA 244 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  12 MONTEFORTE                MARIA ROSARIA     16/12/1981 AV 0 2014 0 J 2                 NA 246 3 1 X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   13 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA 107 2012 0 J 0       NAEE147005 NA 249 4 G  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 GIANNINO                  GELSOMINA         12/04/1964 NA 71 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAIC8DT00V NA 18 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 ARDOLINO                  ANTONIETTA        26/01/1959 NA 37 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L              NA 37 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 DE FILIPPIS               RITA              07/06/1975 NA 71 2007 0                   NA 92 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 2 DE STEFANO                ANTONIETTA        08/12/1975 CE 68 2014 0         NAIC8EX00R NA 105 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 FERRANTE                  CANDIDA           07/02/1975 NA 65 2019 0 J 0                 NA 118 3 V X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 63 2019 0 J 0       NAIC8FG00B NA 127 3 G  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 BARBIERI                  ANNA              07/04/1969 NA 51 2007 0         NAEE147005 NA 190 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 FRANZESE                  LOREDANA          03/03/1976 NA 50 2019 0 J 1       NAIC8FH007 NA 195 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 PALMESE                   ROSA ANNA         24/08/1971 NA 46 2002 0         NAIS001001 NA 209 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 MERCOGLIANO               CARMELA           08/11/1975 NA 30 2002 0                   NA 286 3 Z X I NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 FUCCIO                    FRANCESCA         21/09/1979 CE 28 2014 0         NAPS040001 NA 180 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 10 VERDICCHIO                MARA              31/08/1965 CE 26 2014 0         NATD350002 NA 320 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 11 CORVINO                   MARIACARMEN       06/08/1980 BN 26 2019 0 J 0       NAEE15200L NA 325 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 COVONE                    SANDRA PASQUALINA 18/05/1964 NA 19 2019 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 405 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           16/09/1964 NA 17 2019 0                   NA 429 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 SCARAMUZZINO              MARIAROSARIA      02/06/1976 RC 14 2015 0                   NA 450 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T B 15 AMPOLLA                   ITALIA            16/03/1981 NA 23 2019 0         NAIS03900B NA 67 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA 107 2012 0 J 0       NAEE147005 NA 475 4 G  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 GIANNINO                  GELSOMINA         12/04/1964 NA 71 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAIC8DT00V NA 15 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 ARDOLINO                  ANTONIETTA        26/01/1959 NA 37 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L              NA 32 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 GIANNINO                  GELSOMINA         12/04/1964 NA 71 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAIC8DT00V NA 15 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 ARDOLINO                  ANTONIETTA        26/01/1959 NA 37 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L              NA 32 3 Z X I NO


